& ENVIPARTNER®

Seznam ohrozenych objektu Lomnice u Tisnova

Obec

Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice

u TisSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TisSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TisSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TisSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TisSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TisSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TisSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TisSnova

Cast obce
Brusna
Brusna
Brusna
Brusna
Brusna
Brusna
Brusna
Brusna
Brusna
Brusna
Brusna
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice

Ulice

Cislo pop./ev.
11/-
12/-
13/-
14/-
18/-
19/-
20/-
21/-
a/-
5/-
6/-
175/-
-/10
-/11
-/12
-/14
-/15
-/16
-/17
-/18
-/19
-/20
-121
-[22
-/23
-[24
-125
-126
-127

Cislo parcely
48
15
53
17
57
51
62
60
58
64
37
232
277
302
303
419
420
411
524
502
317
316
315
775/13
373
314
313
312
309




Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice

u TisSnova
u TisSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TisSnova
u TisSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TisSnova
u TisSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TisSnova
u TisSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TisSnova
u TisSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TisSnova
u TisSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TisSnova
u TisSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TisSnova
u TisSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TisSnova
u TisSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TisSnova

Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice

BakoSovec

BakoSovec

Na Potokéch
Na Potokéch
Na Potokéch
Na Potokéch
Na Potokéch
Na Potokéch
Na Potokéch
Na Potokéch
Na Potokéch
Na Potokéch
Na Potokéch
Na Potokéch
Na Potokéch
Na Potokéch
Na Potokéch
Na Potokéch
Na Potokéch
Na Potokéch
Na Potokéch
Na Potokéch
Na Potokéch
Na Potokéch
Na Potlcku
Na Potlcku
Na Potdicku
Na Potlcku
Novy Svét

Novy Svét

Novy Svét

Novy Svét

Novy Svét

Novy Svét

406
275
276
578
37/1
346
211/5
223
265
211/4
211/1
266
320
292
405
407
519
505
570
572
580
27/1
27/2
28
30/1
390
391
146
147
217
151
177/1
190
191
193
194
196




Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice

u TisSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova
u TiSnova

Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Lomnice
Veseli

Veseli

Veseli

Novy Svét

Novy Svét

Novy Svét

Novy Svét

Novy Svét

Novy Svét

Novy Svét

Novy Svét

Novy Svét

Novy Svét

Novy Svét

Novy Svét

Novy Svét

Novy Svét

Novy Svét

Novy Svét

Novy Svét

Novy Svét

Novy Svét

Novy Svét

Novy Svét

Novy Svét

Pod Starou farou
Pod Starou farou
Pod Starou farou
Pod Starou farou
Pod Starou farou
TisSnovska

Zleby

Zleby

Zleby

Zleby

Zleby

Zleby

145/-
146/-
147/-
149/-
150/-
151/-
152/-
153/-
154/-
155/-
157/-
158/-
159/-
160/-
161/-
162/-
172/-
174/-
189/-
-/33

-/34

-/52

46/-

50/-

51/-

52/-

53/-

171/-
165/-
186/-
187/-
197/-
399/-

10/-
12/-
19/-

195
205
200
197
206
207
198/1
198/2
198/3
198/4
187
185
188
189/1
189/2
192
529
177/2
274
541
530
435
19
22/1
22/2
24

25
159/3
222
244/2
244/1
252
304
345
33

28

19




Lomnice u TiSnova
Lomnice u TiSnova
Lomnice u TiSnova
Lomnice u TiSnova
Lomnice u TiSnova

Veseli
Veseli
Veseli
Veseli
Veseli

21/-
25/-
27/-
8/-

-/12

43
208/4
39
205/3
37




